

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil (PIL) Writ Petition No. 19134/2022

Milap Chand Dandia Son Of Late Shri Gendilal Ji Dandia

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Siddhant Jain for Mr. M.S. Singhvi, AG

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL KUMAR UPMAN

Order

09/03/2023

Case is passed over for second round.

(ANIL KUMAR UPMAN),J (MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),ACTING CJ

CHARU SONI /15