

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19134/2022

Milap Chand Dandia Son Of Late Shri Gendilal Ji Dandia
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Vimal Chand Chaudhary
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Dhriti Laddha for Mr. Sheetanshu Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BHUWAN GOYAL

Order

20/01/2025

At the request of learned counsel for the respondent, list on
11.02.2025.

(BHUWAN GOYAL),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J