

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19134/2022

Milap Chand Dandia Son Of Late Shri Gendilal Ji Dandia
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Vimal Chand Chaudhary with Mr. Yogesh Kumar
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Harshita Thakral for Mr. Rajendra Prasad, Advocate General

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

05/03/2026

List this case on 7th March, 2026, as prayed.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J	(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ
------------------	------------------------------------